Yashoda Shikshan Prasarak Mandal., has 
deposited following fees as per details given below. 

Sr. No Amount UTR No.     Date 

01 3,87,425.00 N086232162502003 27.03.2023 

02 1,32,065.00 N025242265592009 25.01.2024 

03 85105.00 AXISP00532660903 28.08.2024 

Total 
Amount 

Rs.6,04,595.00 (Rs. Six Lakh Four Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety 
Five Only) 

( S.S. Warick ) 
                                   Director   

Maharashtra Fire Services 
Copy to The Asst. Director, Town Planning, Satara.